JULY 18, 2020

The Cane Creek Cup will travel back to Ridgeway, VA for the 2nd Annual
Sledgehammer race on July 18, 2020. This race is the final race in the USA
Cycling Virginia State Championship Series.

Category

Start Time Distance

Pro/Cat 1 Men 19-29

Cat 1 Men 30-39
Cat 1 Men 40+
Pro/Cat 1 Women
Cat 1/2/3 Men 50+
Singlespeed

Cat 2 Men 19-39
Cat 2 Men 40+
Clydesdale

Cat 2 Women

Cat 3 Men 19-39
Cat 3 Men 40-49
Cat 3 Men 50+
Junior Boys 15-18
Cat 3 Women
Junior Girls 15-18
Junior Boys 12-14
Junior Girls 12-14
Juniors 11 Under

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:06 AM
10:08 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:14 AM

1:00 PM
1:02 PM
1:04 PM
1:06 PM
1:08 PM
1:10 PM
1:12 PM
1:14 PM
1:16 PM

3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Prizes

Fee

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes

Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes
Medals/Prizes

Expert Payout: 100% payout. (Payout based on turnout)
On-site Registration is $10 extra
Online registration closes on 7/17//2020 at 8:00 pm

Race Contact: Bob Norris « bob@bobnorris.net
Series information: https://canecreekcup.com
Mountain Laurel Trails

Park Address:

411 Mountain Laurel Trail, Ridgeway, VA 24148

mountain laurel

TRAILS

/ com

CANECREEKCUP.COM

$35
$35
$35
$35
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

$30
$30
$30
$25
$30
$25
$25
$25
$25

THE CANE CREEK CUP

CANECREEK

MOUNTA BIKE RACE SERIES




